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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/25/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Wed 02/27/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Thu 02/28/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 03/01/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Fri 03/01/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Mon 03/04/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 03/04/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 03/05/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 03/06/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 03/08/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 03/08/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Mon 03/11/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 03/11/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 03/12/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 03/13/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 03/13/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Thu 03/14/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 03/15/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Fri 03/15/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Sat 03/16/2013 10:30 am HS Track - Central Idaho Invitational Lapwai, ID
Mon 03/18/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 03/18/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 03/19/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 03/20/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 03/20/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field



2:14 pm Sat 18 May, 24 2012-13 High School Track Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 03/21/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 03/22/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 03/22/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Sat 03/23/2013 TBD HS Track - Bonners Ferry Invite Bonners Ferry High School
Mon 03/25/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 03/25/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 03/26/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 03/27/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 03/27/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Thu 03/28/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 03/29/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Fri 03/29/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Sat 03/30/2013 10:00 am HS Track - St. Maries Invite St Maries High School
Mon 04/01/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Wed 04/03/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 04/05/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Mon 04/08/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 04/08/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 04/09/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 04/10/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 04/10/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 04/12/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 04/12/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 04/12/2013 3:30 pm HS Track - Interstate Rivals Freeman High School
Sat 04/13/2013 TBD HS Track - Kellogg Invite Kellogg High School
Mon 04/15/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Wed 04/17/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
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Fri 04/19/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 04/19/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Sat 04/20/2013 TBD HS Track - Kootenai Invitational Kootenai Jr-Sr High School
Mon 04/22/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 04/22/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Wed 04/24/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Thu 04/25/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 04/26/2013 TBD HS Track - Timberlake Invite Timberlake Senior High School
Fri 04/26/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 04/29/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Mon 04/29/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 04/30/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 05/01/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 05/01/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Thu 05/02/2013 2:30 pm HS Track - District 1 Meet of Champions Post Falls High School
Thu 05/02/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Fri 05/03/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 05/03/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Mon 05/06/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Mon 05/06/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Tue 05/07/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule

Only
South MPR

Wed 05/08/2013 3:00 pm MMPR on Hold - Spring Sports Bad Weather Schedule
Only

South MPR

Wed 05/08/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 05/10/2013 TBD HS District I/II League Track Meet Kamiah High School
Fri 05/10/2013 3:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Sat 05/11/2013 All Day HS District I/II League Track Meet Kamiah High School
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Mon 05/13/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Wed 05/15/2013 4:00 pm HS Track - Practice CCA Field
Fri 05/17/2013 TBD HS Track - 2A State Championships Middleton High School
Sat 05/18/2013 All Day HS Track - 2A State Championships Middleton High School
Mon 05/20/2013 6:00 pm HS Track Banquet South MPR


